

S. T. 01(12)2021

Order No.50.

Dated: 06.09.2025:

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Sole accused is produced through V.C.

It reflects from perusal of the record that SI of Beniapukur P.S has prayed for time to execute WWA.

To date, viz 09.09.25 for ER of WWA and evidence.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the IO, SI Tapas Dolai (Beniapukur P.S Case No.363, dated 17.09.21) for information and compliance.

D/C by me,

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. \_\_\_\_\_

Dated :- 06.09.25.

Copy of order sheet sent to the IO, SI Tapas Dolai (Beniapukur P.S Case No.363, dated 17.09.21) for information and compliance.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.